

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17053/2006

B.S.N.L. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M. BUTCHAIHAH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record, permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 170 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 172 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 173 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 174 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 179 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 180 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19569 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19570 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19608 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19609 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20795 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20796 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20797 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20798 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20799 of 2006

(With office report)

Item No.14

SLP(C) NO. 20801 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20802 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20803 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3984 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4149 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4150 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4152 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4153 of 2007

(With office report)

Date: 18/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Anoop Kr Srivastava, Adv.
Mr Pavan Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Amar Pal, Adv.
Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(C) NO.17053/2006

Respondent Nos. 1,2,5 and 7 to 10 are granted

four weeks' time for filing counter affidavit.

REMAINING SLP'S

Files not received.

List again on 3.11.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar

hj