

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17053/2006

B.S.N.L. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M. BUTCHAIHAH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record, permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 170 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 172 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 173 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 174 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 179 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 180 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19569 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19570 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19608 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19609 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20795 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20796 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20797 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20798 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20799 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20801 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20802 of 2006

(With office report)

Item No.12

SLP(C) NO. 20803 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3984 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4149 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4150 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 4152 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 4153 of 2007
(With office report)

Date: 03/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Mr Pawan Kr Sharan, Adv.
Mr Pavan Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr Amar Pal, Adv.
Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(C) NO. 172/2007

Registry to verify whether Vakalatnama in respect of
respondent Nos. 1 to 9 has been filed.

Registry to list the matter with complete office
report.

SLP(C) NO. 173/2007

Petitioner to file affidavit of issuance of chamber
summons in respect of legal representatives of deceased
respondent No.2 within four weeks.

SLP(C) NO. 4153/2007

Petitioner to amend the cause title within four weeks,
as last chance.

-3-

Item No.12

REMAINING SLP'S

Service is complete and matters can be listed before
the Hon'ble Court.

List the incomplete matters on 15.12.2009.

(M.K.GUPTA)
Registrar

